VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER 35 2.0 MOTOR KAPOT
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Itemno 312833
Kind Van
Specification Closed box
Matriculation year 2013 /09
Mileage 345,779 km
Chassisnumber
WV1ZZZ2FZE7001238

Technical condition O O O O O
Remarks

MOTOR KAPOT

(A15)

Price € 5950

Equipment

Chassis

Number of axles
Configuration

Loading Capacity

Own weight

Gross vehicle weight
Unbraked towing capacity

Braked towing capacity, center
axle
Wheelbase

Cabin
Color

Drivetrain
Engine capacity
Fuel type

Euro

Superstructure
Build kind

Chairs
Number of seats
Taillift

Taillift
Remarks
Remarks

2

4x2

975 kg
2,525 kg
3,500 kg
750 kg
2,000 kg

433 cm

white

105 Kw (143 Hp)
diesel
5

L3H1 - Long wheelbase, Low
roof

MOTOR KAPOT
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